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COMPANY PROFILECOMPANY PROFILE

Tangent Plast is one of  the preeminent manufacturers 

and suppliers of  packaging products for cosmetics, 

Personal care and hospitality industry. The company 

specializes in offering off    the   shelf  (standard) 

packaging products such as creams jars, bottles, flip 

top caps, hotel packs, sample packs etc.

The company was established by Mr. Ashish Maru way back in 2002, being qualified as 

Plastics Engineer and having more than a decade experience in the field of  cosmetics and 

Pharma packaging. Tangent Plast is located in Vasai, close to Mumbai, the financial capital 

of  India. With a view for efficient distribution the company has its manufacturing unit 

located close to NH8 highway in Vasai, which helps the company to have pan – India 

presence. 

"We belive in serving satisfaction and not only goods or services" 

We specialize in Manufacturing of  Plastics packaging for various products such as 
Creams, Lotions, Gels, Shampoo, Hair Oil, Face Packs, Capsules, Tablets, Churans

At, Tangent Plast, all requirements-Small or Bulk are met with responsibility and 
professionalism.
We offer:-

• Lowest MOQ.
• Lowest Lead time.
• No Capital Investment required in Dies and Moulds.
• All sorts of  decorations to add value to your products (Printing, Foiling etc). 
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124 118

113 127 114

Code No.

124 37 41 42 21 100025gm

50gm

100gm

150gm

200gm

500gm

113 116 40 80 14 420

118 68 43 54 21 660

127 163 50 80 24 336

Size OFC (ml) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) Packing/Carton

114 212 57 80 30 280

131 590 82 110 50 105

130 495 70 110 38 120

600gm

GLOSSY  ROUND JAR

25gms - 50gms 500gms - 600gms

100gms - 150gms - 200gms

CREAM JARCREAM JAR

130 131

A

Ø B

C
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CREAM JARCREAM JAR

25gms - 50gms
Code No.

117 13 36 30 35008gm

35gm

50gm86 68 66 48 900

87 50 52 45 1200

Size OFC (ml) A (mm) B (mm) Packing/Carton

117 87 86

Code No.

133

126

132

40

64

135

41

42

63

54

73

73

19

17

35

900

504

336

25gm

Size OFC (ml) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) Packing/Carton

DOUBLE WALL CREAM JARS - JAZZ

OVAL CREAM JAR

25gms - 50gms - 100gms 

8gms - 35gms - 50gms

A

B

Ø B

C A

50gm

100gm

Standard colours available in caps are white, orange, pink, & blue

133 126 132
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108 85

Code No.

108 12 30 27 18 40008gm

25gm85 36 41 41 24 1500

Size OFC (ml) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) Packing/Carton

Code No.

107 63 44 52 19 95050gm

Size OFC (ml) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) Packing/Carton

107

MATT ROUND JAR

CREAM JARCREAM JAR

8gms - 25gms

50gms

MATT ROUND JAR - MATKA

C

A

Ø B

C

A

Ø B
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Standard colours available in caps are white, orange, pink, yellow, blue & green 

120 119

Code No.

120 58 95 35 52 100050ml

100ml119 104 120 40 70 400

Size OFC (ml) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) Packing/Carton

Code No.

134 54 89 35 52 100050ml

Size OFC (ml) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) Packing/Carton

BOTTLESBOTTLES

SLIM BOTTLE

HANDY BOTTLE

50ml - 100ml

50ml - 100ml

A

ØB

C

ØB

A

C

134 123

123 100ml 39101 122 85 500
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122 121 125

Code No.

Code No.

122

128

60

74

111

115

33

42

78

70

900

800

50ml

60ml

100ml

120ml

200ml125 200 175 50 135 275

121

129

117

138

140

143

40

51

105

94

500

400

Size

Size

OFC (ml)

OFC (ml)

A (mm)

A (mm)

B (mm)

B (mm)

C (mm)

C (mm)

Packing/Carton

Packing/Carton

128 129

FANCY BOTTLE

FLAT BOTTLE

50ml - 100ml - 200ml

60ml - 120ml

BOTTLESBOTTLES

A

B

C

A

B

C

Standard colours available in caps are white, orange, pink, yellow, blue & green 
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Code No.

110 126 119 43 76 425100ml

200ml

500ml112 529 217 62 155 100

111 211 154 48 110 250

Size OFC (ml) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) Packing/Carton

110 111 112

BOTTLESBOTTLES

28mm NECK BOTTLES

100ml - 200ml - 500ml

A

B

C
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116 115 92 93

Code No.

116 25 84 28 170020ml

30ml

60ml

120ml

92 70 115 40 750

115 31 90 30 1400

93 120 135 50 400

Size OFC (ml) A (mm) B (mm) Packing/Carton

STAND UP PACKS

STAND UP PACKSSTAND UP PACKS

20ml - 30ml 60ml - 120ml
A

B
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101 102 103 109

HOTEL PACKS

10ml - 20ml - 30ml - 50ml

HOTEL PACKSHOTEL PACKS

Code No.

101 13 20 350010ml

20ml

30ml

50ml

103 32 43 1400

102 22 38 2000

109 56

23

28

25

34

50.5

75

67

90 55 850

Size OFC (ml) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) Packing/Carton
A

C

Ø B
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Code No.

Code No.

34

100

107

81

82

73

48

42

44

43

500

700

85ml

70ml

85ml33 105 86 45 55 500

Size

Size

OFC (ml)

OFC (ml)

A (mm)

A (mm)

B (mm)

B (mm)

C (mm)

C (mm)

Packing/Carton

Packing/Carton

34

100 33

TABLET CONTAINERTABLET CONTAINER

TABLET CONTAINER WITH LABEL SPACE

TABLET CONTAINER ROUND

70ml - 85ml

85ml

C

A

Ø B

C

A

Ø B



We do undertake customised product right from development to production. Also we offer different 

customising options like colours, printing, hot foil stamping for our standard products to provide 

unique appeal to your products

Customization facility :

The company is manufacturer and exporter of  extensive range of  quality bottles, cream jars, etc 

which are widely used in the cosmetics, Cosmeceuticals, Personal Care, Herbal and Hospitality 

industry. Backed by expert team of  experienced professionals and latest production technologies, the 

company is capable of  offering customization of  products as per client’s requirements on various 

parameters:

     • Size
     • Shape

     • Thickness

     • Strength

     • Texture

     • Colour

     • Decoration 

     • Material 

     • Concept etc 

Contacts us

107/108, Real Industrial Estate No.6, Near 
Model Co. Op. Bank, Sativali Road, Vasai 
Road (East), Dist. Thane - 401 208.
 
Phone    +91250 6054466
Web       www.tangentplast.com 

Email: tangentplast@gmail.com
             info@tangentplast.com   

Contact Person: Mr. Ashish Maru
Email  :  ashish@tangentplast.com
Mob.   : +91 9765920285

:
:

CUSTOMIZED PRODUCTSCUSTOMIZED PRODUCTS
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